
Project Type
Applications 
Scored

Subsidy 
Requested

AHP 
Units Low Score

Avg Total AHP 
Subsidy

Avg Subsidy Per 
Unit

Homeowner 4 $3,091,000 36 56.00 $772,750 $85,861

Rental 34 $27,544,876 1431 56.00 $810,143 $19,249

Total 38 $30,635,876 1467

StateApplications Subsidy

IN 18 $15,848,020

MI 20 $14,787,856

Low Total AHP 
Subsidy

$255,000

$400,000

High Total AHP 
Subsidy

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

50%

24%

34%

29%

100%

8%

89%

100%

58%

85%

97%

29%

26%

39%

95%

59.05

60.64

66%

95%

Overall %

26%

38%

32%

100%

Rental %

88%

0'%'

65%

85%

50%

21%

29%

32%

94%

9%

0%

0%

0%

100%

Homeowner %

100%

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

100%

100%

0%

Rural Housing

Supportive Housing for Persons with Special Needs

Supportive Housing for the Homeless

Targeting

Scoring Category

Non-Profit Sponsorship

Ownership Projects Serving Low-Income Minority Areas

Readiness to Proceed

Rental Housing for Extremely Low-Income Individuals

Rental Projects Serving Low-Income Minority Areas

Donated Property

Economic Opportunity

Large Units

Member Involvement

Native American Housing

AHP Round Summary
Awarded Applications - 2024A Funding Round

AHP Subsidy per Unit

Community Stability

Desirable Site Initiatives

0%

100%

100%

High 
Score

62.00

68.00

74%

94%

97%

Average 
Score


