

AHP Round Summary Awarded Applications - 2024A Funding Round

	Applications Scored		osidy quested	AHP Units	Low Score	High Score	Average Score	Low Total AHP Subsidy	High Total AHP Subsidy	Avg Total AHP Subsidy	Avg Subsidy Per Unit
Homeowner	4	4	\$3,091,000	36	56.00	62.00	59.05	\$255,000	\$1,000,000	\$772,750	\$85,861
Rental	34	4	\$27,544,876	1431	56.00	68.00	60.64	\$400,000	\$1,000,000	\$810,143	\$19,249
Total	38	R	\$30 635 876	1467							

Scoring Category	Homeowner %	Rental %	Overall %
AHP Subsidy per Unit	0%	74%	66%
Community Stability	100%	94%	95%
Desirable Site Initiatives	100%	97%	97%
Donated Property	100%	21%	29%
Economic Opportunity	0%	29%	26%
Large Units	100%	32%	39%
Member Involvement	100%	94%	95%
Native American Housing	0%	9%	8%
Non-Profit Sponsorship	100%	88%	89%
Ownership Projects Serving Low-Income Minority Areas	100%	0'%'	100%
Readiness to Proceed	0%	65%	58%
Rental Housing for Extremely Low-Income Individuals	0%	85%	85%
Rental Projects Serving Low-Income Minority Areas	0%	50%	50%
Rural Housing	0%	26%	24%
Supportive Housing for Persons with Special Needs	0%	38%	34%
Supportive Housing for the Homeless	0%	32%	29%
Targeting	100%	100%	100%

Stat Ap	plications	Subsidy
IN	18	\$15,848,020
MI	20	\$14.787.856